DESCRIPTION
                      SERIES
HIGH EFFICIENCY
FRONT-ENDS & RECTIFIERS
 Up to 92% Effi ciency
 1U High: 1.6”
 -400C to +700C Operation
 Wide Range AC Input

1200W 12.0VDC 100.0A 85-264 TBSR3000
2006/95/EC
4-BAY 19” SHELF SYSTEM ORDERING GUIDE
  MAX.
POWER
 DESCRIPTION MAX.
CURRENT
 MODEL
NO.
8000W Single Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 400A TBSR1U4A
8000W Single Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 400A TBSR1U4B
8000W Dual Output Bus
IEC60320-C20 AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4C
8000W Dual Output Bus
Terminal Block AC Input 200A/200A TBSR1U4D
Note: For detailed specifi cations of the 19” shelf system see separate
datasheet.
* AVAILABLE 2nd HALF 2009
footer